132 Horses

First Name

Chloe
Katie
Jamie
Abby
Bailey
Alexandria
Linda Gail
Jimmy
Kennedy
Ashley
Louise
Amanda
Louise
Lindsay
Chloe

Lindsay
Jimmy
Dale
Jimmy
Dwayne
Lorna
Lindsey
Jacob
Lauren
Linda Gail
Linda Gail
Ashley
George
Bailey
Justin
Dwayne
Tommy
Kandace
Stephanie
Phillip
Alisa
Louise

Last Name

Gray
Hulsey
Cagle
Gray
Ward
Skipworth
Stewart
Cagle
Premachandra
Weaver
Macintyre
Baker
Maclntyre
Ewing
Gray

Ewing
Cagle
Davis
Cagle
Randle
Revord
Cargle
Kilgore
Pringle
Stewart
Stewart
Weaver
Gillispie
Ward
Barnes
Randle
Telgen
Bearden
Blevins
Quick
Bucy
Maclntyre

$1,000 Added Open 4D
Friday, August 7, 2015

Total Payoff:

Horse

Jet A Jewel
Boomerang Ta Fame JR
Dashin Live Rockette
His Effort Can Do It
Quick Flash

Perfect Definition
Frenchmansdashinhigh
Figure Im Special

CR Hes Coys Brother
Perks March Madness
Lil Gee

ADS Pistols Ta Fame
Lil Red

Joes Got on ltch

Sheza Firewater

French Kissin For Cash
Libby

Sir Johnny Dial

Dash D Hefa

Cashs Wild & Blue
Sugars Silky Fox

Don't Bug This Bully
Ausual Buyer

DS Harlam Jackie
Compromises The Ruff
Vera Eye

Pay Special Attention
BJ

Keyhole Quick Gun
BCR Sadies Fly Guy
Bullet Proof Bully

The Coolest Effort

JYS Classie Sparks Too
Six Moons Gritty

Nash

Arizona's Country Heir
Do Be

$3,970.00

Hometown

Yatesville, GA
Haleyville, AL
Fayetteville, TN
Macon, GA
Iron City, TN
Florence, AL
Mathews, AL
Fayetteville, TN
Dalton, GA
Maryville, TN
Rockmart, GA
Tuscaloosa, AL
Rockmart, GA
Cumming, GA
Yatesville, GA

Cumming, GA
Fayetteville, TN
Maryville, TN
Fayetteville, TN
Temple, GA
Carbon Hill, AL
Armuchee, GA
Jasper, AL
Hogansville, GA
Mathews, AL
Mathews, AL
Maryville, TN
Oneonta, AL
Iron City, TN

Temple, GA
Dallas, GA
Carrollton, GA
Flat Rock, AL
Fayetteville, TN
Austell, GA
Rockmart, GA

6th Annual Meagan McCain Memorial

Time

15.038
15.064
15.086
15.123
15.272
15.273
15.291
15.409
15.410
15.415
15.444
15.452
15.461
15.501
15.514

15.538
15.564
15.577
15.622
15.630
15.631
15.632
15.703
15.705
15.713
15.734
15.738
15.758
15.770
15.772
15.788
15.826
15.902
15.905
15.907
15.959
15.981

DIV

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D

2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D

Place
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Earnings

$476.40
$397.00
$317.60
$238.20
$158.80

$357.30
$297.75
$238.20
$178.65
$119.10



Melanie Crites MC Southern Sensation Cedar Hill, TN 16.003 2D 23

Teresia Bass Bass Mare Resaca, GA 16.009 2D 24
Debbie Winn Zan Parr Miss Badger Dallas, GA 16.070 3D 1 $238.20
Alyssa McFarland Dinkys Chubby Dude Blairsville, GA 16.090 3D 2 $198.20
Louise Maclntyre Mr Gee Rockmart, GA 16.142 3D 3 $158.80
Robert Higdon No Cha Ching Arab, AL 16.170 3D 4 $119.10
April Kimbrell Ferry Ride Cleveland, GA 16.192 3D 5 $79.40
George Gillispie Big Red Oneonta, AL 16.195 3D 6
Megan Caviness Driftin Lady Biscuit Searcy, AR 16.202 3D 7
Tosha Webster Linkin Huntsville, AL 16.225 3D 8
Anna White Heza Phast Native Fyffe, AL 16.233 3D 9
Mary Cox Zanes Dun Can Run Silver Creek, GA 16.249 3D 10
Lindsay Ewing Two Eyed Dream Designer  Cumming, GA 16.261 3D 11
Amber Hunter Hot Doccin Dude "Heff" Surrency, GA 16.287 3D 12
Heather Oda Oughtagosmokin Temple, GA 16.336 3D 13
Gracie Anna Green June Bug Roanoke, AL 16.344 3D 14
Russell Tucker Three King Chicks Springville, AL 16.375 3D 15
Robert Shirley Fancy Gordo, AL 16.377 3D 16
Dale Davis Sir Moons A Lark Maryville, TN 16.428 3D 17
Ashley Edwards CB Wait for Me Grand Bay, AL 16.433 3D 18
Avriel Green Washington's Rainier Hiram, GA 16.462 3D 19
Anna Smith Georgia Florence, AL 16.480 3D 20
Alexis Davidson Son of Oaks Freckle Adams, TN 16.491 3D 21
Ashley Edwards Infamous Money Grand Bay, AL 16.530 3D 22
Alex Dollar TWR Scarlet Angel Florence, AL 16.545 3D 23
Kaley Bennett Sampson Waleska, GA 16.586 3D 24
Mary Cox Eternal Hope LLL Silver Creek, GA 16.592 3D 25
Erin Dilbeck Firen Dashem Marietta, GA 16.613 3D 26
George Gillispie Born to be Fast Oneonta, AL 16.631 3D 27
Debbie Drewery Nash Lakeland, TN 16.658 3D 28
Lexie Stubblefield Bo Athens, AL 16.695 3D 29
Barbara Appleton She's Jazzed Trinty, AL 16.744 3D 30
Rhonda Dale Rare Yankee Lady Rockmart, GA 16.770 3D 31
Brandi Duncan Ambitions At Bay Bowdon, GA 16.783 3D 32
Ashley Martin San Playboy Peppy Moulton, AL 16.801 3D 33
Mandy Jo Brooks Miss America 2010 Moreland, GA 16.823 3D 34
JR Dale Bo Rockmart, GA 16.831 3D 35
Kalie Smith HPQ | Wanna Go Fast Haddock, GA 16.840 3D 36
Laci Bearden Red Boaz, AL 16.877 3D 37
Leslie Ponder lzzy Cartersville, GA 16.948 3D 38
Sarah Slay Demopolis Lafayette, AL 16.964 3D 39
Megan Caviness Well Known Playa Searcy, AR 16.988 3D 40
Erin Dilbeck Parker Trouble Sox Marietta, GA 17.085 4D 1 $119.10
Kaitlin Gaskin Reese Marietta, GA 17159 4D 2 $99.25

Haylee Tapscott Diesel Decatur, AL 17180 4D 3 $79.40



Lauren
Blair
Teresia
Vickie
Robert
Case
Jeff
Alexis
Madison
Dennis
George
Anna Leigh
Kaylyn
Lauren
Sadie
Madison
Emily
Ronni Jo
Jeff

Jeff
Taylor
Madison
Megan
Alexis

Reagan
Barbara
Chloe
Anita
Michelle
Susan
Madison
Kyler
Taylor
Jimmy
Kaylyn
April
Ernest
Cheryl
Jimmy
Peggy
Jessica
Alexandria
Stephanie
Abby
Chelsea
Ryan

Roper
Harrington
Bass
Tucker
Higdon
Creson
Battles
Sellers
McFarland
MacAthur
Gillispie
Pilkington
Shelton
Roper
Hobbs
Fulcher
Wilhite
Shelnutt
Battles
Battles
Burns
Fulcher
Caviness
Davidson

Ivey
Appleton
Gray
Randle
Williams
Ethridge
Shelton
Haygood
Burns
Cagle
Shelton
Kimbrell
Smith
Pearson
Cagle
Ayers
Asher
Skipworth
Lester
Gray
Gibbs
Johnson

Rain

Captivant
Unemployed Preacher
Sky

Forrest

Cracker Jack

Tiny

Cupcake

T.H.F. Check Me Out
JJ's Special Dash
Aloha

Dusty

Bo

Mind Bugling

ComeToYaOwnConclusion

Zevi Zip For Cash
Chevrolita

Tilly

Slick

Special

Poco Bueno Blue
Nifty Hatman

Lily's Painted Spurs
Four J Shiner

Dale's Toast

Blazin N Sizzlin
Streakin Wild Jet
Mr Yourinmylane
Henrietta

Dodgers Go Girl
Dash Ta Fletch

IMA French Scooter
Nightmare

Corona

Buster
CantIBeNiceNGood
Ellie Mae High Brow
Poco

Shelly

Cocomotion Sugar Baby

SX Tiger Biankus
Perks By Design
Flirt

Nics Heart Spinner
Docs Secret Jewel
Cloudy

Marietta, GA
Douglasville, GA
Resaca, GA
Springville, AL
Arab, AL
Fayetteville, TN
Boaz, AL
Baxley, GA
Blairsville, GA
Carbon Hill, AL
Oneonta, AL
Somerville, AL
Cedartown, GA
Marietta, GA
Cleveland, GA
Brighton, TN
Nauvoo, AL
Madison, GA
Boaz, AL

Boaz, AL
Temple, GA
Brighton, TN
Searcy, AR
Adams, TN

Lanett, AL
Trinty, AL
Yatesville, GA
Temple, GA
Taft, TN
Franklin, GA
Fayetteville, TN
Douglasville, GA
Temple, GA
Fayetteville, TN
Cedartown, GA
Cleveland, GA
Carrollton, GA

Fayetteville, TN
Bowdon, GA
Lenoir City, TN
Florence, AL
Athens, AL
Macon, GA
Hogansville, GA
Birmingham, AL

do
do
nt
nt
nt
nt
nt

nt
nt
nt
nt
nt
nt
nt
nt
nt
nt
nt
nt
nt
nt

17.222
17.347
17.387
17.403
17.405
17.466
17.467
17.491
17.766
17.775
17.795
17.819
17.907
18.002
18.127
18.177
18.303
18.334
18.816
18.921
19.036
19.485
21.299
25.782

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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$59.55
$39.70



Madison
Kalie
Teresia
Ashley

Fulcher
Smith
Bass
Hawkins

Flit Fly Magnolia
Docs Obvious Riddler
Lil Badgers Eddie

JR

Brighton, TN
Haddock, GA
Resaca, GA

NT
NT

to

NT
NT
NT
nt

23
24
25
26



